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- Temperature range: -40°C ... +85°C

HARTING PushPull V& 2.0 SFP LC duplex, overmolded (IP65/6%)
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27 33614311000003 100

26 33614310900003 90

25 33614310800003 80

24, 33614310700003 70

23 33614310600003 60

22 33614310500003 50

21 33614310450003 L5

20 33614310400003 40

19 33614310350003 35

18 33614310300003 30

17 33614310250003 25

16 33614310200003 20 110z

E 3361, 310150003 FO breakout cable, MM, 2-channel E

16 33614310140003 62.5/125um. PUR. black 16

13 33614310130003 13

12 33614310120003 12

11 33614310110003 11

10 33614310100003 10

9 33614310090003 9

8 33614310080003 8

7 33614310070003 7

6 33614310060003 6

5 33614310050003 5
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3 33614310030003 3 —
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| 33614310010003 1 2 R CA PRR-LC, 625, OM, PLR G
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